WEB
04/2020
WEB
04/2020
Pilot bore Price
Teeth not guaranteed each
Part number Z mod ØDp ØDe F L ØDm ØA** V S Lm 1 to 3
B1-16/ECO 16
1
16 17,4 4,0 11,2 13,3 4 4,80 - 6,5 - 17,17 F
B1-19/ECO 19 19 20,4 4,0 11,8 15,3 4 6,20 - 6,5 - 17,62 F
B1-22/ECO 22 22 23,4 4,7 12,8 16,3 5 7,20 - 6,5 - 19,77 F
B1-26/ECO 26 26 27,4 5,5 13,3 20,3 5 8,70 - 7,0 - 22,06 F
B1-30/ECO 30 30 31,4 6,4 16,0 20,3 5 10,0 - 8,0 - 25,48 F
B1.5-16/ECO 16
1,5
24 26,12 6,0 18,9 20,3 8 7,10 - 12,0 4 17,91 F
B1.5-20/ECO 20 30 32,12 10,0 20,0 22,0 10 7,40 2,0 8,5 4 21,63 F
B1.5-25/ECO 25 37 39,62 10,0 23,0 28,0 10 11,09 2,0 12,0 4 25,81 F
B1.5-30/ECO 30 45 47,12 12,0 25,0 30,0 12 13,35 2,5 12,0 4 31,21 F
B2-16/ECO 16
2
32 34,83 8,0 23,5 25,3 8 9,50 - 14,0 4 21,17 F
B2-20/ECO 20 40 42,83 12,0 25,0 32,0 10 10,78 3,0 12,0 4 26,34 F
B2-25/ECO 25 50 52,82 14,0 28,0 40,0 12 14,28 3,0 12,3 4 42,17 F
B2-30/ECO 30 60 62,83 16,0 30,0 50,0 12 17,78 3,0 12,8 4 50,75 F
B2.5-16/ECO 16
2,5
40,0 43,53 10,0 28,1 30,3 12 11,90 - 15,0 4 32,18 F
B2.5-20/ECO 20 50,0 53,53 12,0 30,5 40,0 12 15,43 3,5 16,0 - 42,17 F
B2.5-25/ECO 25 62,5 66,00 15,0 33,5 50,0 15 19,48 3,5 16,0 4 51,40 F
B2.5-30/ECO 30 75,0 78,53 18,0 35,5 55,0 15 23,63 3,5 16,0 4 60,65 F
B3-16/ECO 16
3
48,0 52,25 12,0 31,7 40,3 12 14,30 - 18,0 4 37,69 F
B3-20/ECO 20 60,0 64,24 18,0 35,0 45,0 15 16,00 4,0 13,6 4 46,84 F
B3-25/ECO 25 75,0 79,24 20,0 38,0 55,0 15 22,00 4,0 16,0 4 56,57 F
B3-30/ECO 30 90,0 94,24 22,0 40,0 60,0 20 28,00 4,0 17,0 4 68,38 F
Economy range bevel gear
-  Module 1.5 to 5
-  Teeth conform to DIN 3967
except for Module 1 models
which are Gleason
-  Pressure angle: 20°
-  M aterial:
steel C43
- A pair requires 2 gears
.Info..
-  **Pilot bore dimensions given as a guide
only and are subject to change.
Steel C43Ratio
1:1
L
ØDe
ØDp
ØDm
F
V
S
Lm
ØA
*Depending on avaibility - Dimensions in mm *Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
Pilot bore Price
Teeth not guaranteed each
Part number Z mod ØDp ØDe F L ØDm ØA** V S Lm 1 to 3
B3.5-16/ECO 16
3,5
56,0 60,95 14,0 36,4 45,3 16 16,60 - 20,0 4 42,12 F
B3.5-20/ECO 20 70,0 74,95 22,0 40,5 55,0 15 18,13 4,5 17,0 - 51,32 F
B3.5-25/ECO 25 87,5 92,45 26,0 43,5 65,0 20 23,97 4,5 18,0 - 72,05 F
B3.5-30/ECO 30 105,0 109,95 30,0 48,0 70,0 20 30,02 4,5 19,0 - 84,01 F
B4-16/ECO 16
4
64,0 69,65 15,0 44,3 50,3 16 19,70 - 25,0 4 49,43 F
B4-20/ECO 20 80,0 85,65 25,0 43,0 60,0 18 20,74 5,0 18,0 4 61,47 F
B4-25/ECO 25 100,0 105,65 28,0 45,0 70,0 20 28,50 5,0 18,0 4 77,66 F
B4-30/ECO 30 120,0 125,65 32,0 48,0 80,0 20 35,67 5,0 16,0 - 100,40 F
B4.5-16/ECO 16
4,5
72,0 78,38 17,5 46,3 55,3 20 21,70 - 25,0 - 54,66 F
B4.5-20/ECO 20 90,0 96,38 28,0 48,0 65,0 20 23,41 6,0 18,0 - 87,09 F
B4.5-25/ECO 25 112,5 118,80 32,0 50,0 75,0 20 31,76 6,0 18,0 - 105,87 F
B4.5-30/ECO 30 135,0 141,38 35,0 53,0 90,0 20 40,82 6,0 17,0 - 128,35 F
B5-16/ECO 16
5
80,0 87,07 18,0 48,9 60,3 20 25,10 - 25,0 4 59,60 F
B5-20/ECO 20 100,0 107,07 30,0 50,5 70,0 20 26,86 6,5 18,5 4 89,49 F
B5-25/ECO 25 125,0 132,07 34,0 53,5 90,0 20 36,36 6,5 18,0 4 115,16 F
B5-30/ECO 30 150,0 157,07 38,0 56,5 110,0 20 45,97 6,17 18,0 4 144,78 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
Our other products
LAT1
1A motorised linear
actuator, 1 ampere
EPRC
High helix leadscrew,
Cylindrical nut - up to
40mm per rotation
ZBconique
Machined plastic
bevel gear , 1:1
MDB_MTB
Moulded plastic bevel
gear (nylon), 3:1
PDM_PDV
Detectable plastic
palm grip, by metal
detectors
CF
Cam follower,
Standard - steel
BABS
630 Stainless steel
compact ball pin,
Hardened stainless
steel
ESCON
Speed controller 5A, 5
A
ZHG5
Plastic spur gear,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
CHTRP
Single and dual
output gearboxes, Up
to 87,3Nm
PCS62
Chain sprocket - steel,
15.875 (DIN 10B-1)
RUR
Wheel, Polyurethane -
Aluminium rim (Free
running)
Complementary products
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)